
2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Glenn 00:18:09.62 49

2 Indian Valley 00:18:29.75 62

3 St. Clairsville 00:18:51.56 82

4 Cambridge 00:18:49.83 84

5 Licking Valley 00:19:46.77 141

6 John Marshall 00:19:52.74 155

7 Carrollton 00:20:30.46 181

8 Morgan 00:21:43.05 218

9 Union Local 00:21:13.52 226

10 Meadowbrook 00:21:26.39 237

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Muskingum 00:21:07.97 3

Maysville 00:24:39.21 3

Indian Creek 00:19:28.97 2
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Glenn 00:18:09.62 9 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 327 Kody Clendenning 00:17:26.16 2

2 3 326 Garrett Buchanan 00:17:29.82 3

3 7 325 Braylon Buchanan 00:17:53.51 6

4 13 335 Caiden Lake 00:18:26.78 12

5 28 328 Carson Clouse 00:19:31.85 26

6 67 337 Ashton Welch 00:22:03.19 (56)

7 79 336 Alex Smith 00:23:33.44 (61)

2 Indian Valley 00:18:29.75 11 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 295 Xander Heil 00:17:36.43 4

2 8 306 Joe Carlisle 00:18:11.79 7

3 9 310 Max Kinsey 00:18:21.05 8

4 23 302 Seth Krocker 00:19:05.98 21

5 24 297 Gage Woods 00:19:13.52 22

6 27 304 Delaney Phillips 00:19:26.40 (25)

7 29 292 Hunter Albright 00:19:45.54 (27)

3 St. Clairsville 00:18:51.56 11 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 596 Gannon Kazmirski 00:18:25.07 9

2 11 607 Ben Shields 00:18:25.25 10

3 17 605 Sawyer Bonnette 00:18:38.89 15

4 19 598 Matt Ponzani 00:18:46.67 17

5 33 606 Caleb Bryniarski 00:20:01.92 31

6 43 603 Zach McKeever 00:20:48.80 (40)

7 49 595 Nathaniel Ellison 00:21:08.75 (43)

4 Cambridge 00:18:49.83 11 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 102 Evan Phillips 00:17:48.11 5

2 12 91 Alex Shockley 00:18:26.17 11

3 18 95 Wes Phillips 00:18:43.65 16

4 22 99 Nicholas Hatfield 00:19:03.47 20

5 34 100 Keegan Mathers 00:20:07.77 32

6 35 89 Randall Forshey 00:20:09.35 (33)

7 37 96 Ty Reed 00:20:22.40 (35)

5 Licking Valley 00:19:46.77 11 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 374 Logan Debo 00:18:28.65 14

2 25 383 Sam Busic 00:19:16.64 23

3 26 382 Anthony Blizzard 00:19:20.10 24

4 38 378 Scott West 00:20:22.73 36

5 52 376 Matthew Fehrman 00:21:25.73 44

6 55 384 Sam Cooperrider 00:21:32.53 (46)

7 64 364 William Clark 00:21:53.08 (55)

6 John Marshall 00:19:52.74 7 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 343 Mack Allen 00:16:26.63 1

2 32 345 Sean Thomas 00:19:49.60 30
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

3 40 360 Owen Anderson 00:20:32.19 38

4 45 356 Nate Alderman 00:21:03.36 41

5 54 344 Morgan Miller 00:21:31.93 45

6 57 350 Tyler Thomas 00:21:39.55 (48)

7 87 346 Travis Wright 00:25:06.87 (65)

7 Carrollton 00:20:30.46 10 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 126 Andrew Lane 00:18:27.63 13

2 20 130 Rick Sibila 00:18:54.50 18

3 56 129 Turner Eddy 00:21:36.52 47

4 60 119 Kobe Green 00:21:44.06 51

5 61 118 Garrett Bourquin 00:21:49.58 52

6 63 110 Brody Wade 00:21:52.39 (54)

7 77 127 Grayson Rodgers 00:23:05.36 (60)

8 Morgan 00:21:43.05 5 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 503 John Kirkbride 00:19:46.36 28

2 31 496 Tyler Locke 00:19:47.33 29

3 36 500 Cody Young 00:20:12.13 34

4 83 504 Blaize May 00:24:17.71 63

5 84 499 Trayton Nelson 00:24:31.70 64

9 Union Local 00:21:13.52 6 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 703 Derick Garrison 00:18:54.97 19

2 48 704 Jonathan Kemp 00:21:08.65 42

3 59 710 Austin Stoner 00:21:43.76 50

4 68 706 Aidan Milliken 00:22:05.35 57

5 71 702 Kaleb Farmer 00:22:14.86 58

6 81 705 Marcus Koyder 00:23:54.91 (62)

10 Meadowbrook 00:21:26.39 5 237

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 485 Jackson Lendon 00:20:26.88 37

2 41 482 Jacob Banister 00:20:42.49 39

3 58 477 Drew Webster 00:21:42.58 49

4 62 484 Caleb Blackledge 00:21:50.84 53

5 73 476 Drake Denman 00:22:29.18 59
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 343 Mack Allen SR 00:16:26.63 John Marshall

2 2 327 Kody Clendenning JR 00:17:26.16 John Glenn

3 3 326 Garrett Buchanan JR 00:17:29.82 John Glenn

4 4 295 Xander Heil JR 00:17:36.43 Indian Valley

5 0 274 Robert McDonald SR 00:17:42.44 Indian Creek

6 5 102 Evan Phillips FR 00:17:48.11 Cambridge

7 6 325 Braylon Buchanan JR 00:17:53.51 John Glenn

8 7 306 Joe Carlisle FR 00:18:11.79 Indian Valley

9 8 310 Max Kinsey FR 00:18:21.05 Indian Valley

10 9 596 Gannon Kazmirski SR 00:18:25.07 St. Clairsville

11 10 607 Ben Shields SO 00:18:25.25 St. Clairsville

12 11 91 Alex Shockley SR 00:18:26.17 Cambridge

13 12 335 Caiden Lake SO 00:18:26.78 John Glenn

14 13 126 Andrew Lane SO 00:18:27.63 Carrollton

15 14 374 Logan Debo SO 00:18:28.65 Licking Valley

16 0 764 Jacob Agin FR 00:18:35.14 West Muskingum

17 15 605 Sawyer Bonnette SO 00:18:38.89 St. Clairsville

18 16 95 Wes Phillips JR 00:18:43.65 Cambridge

19 17 598 Matt Ponzani SR 00:18:46.67 St. Clairsville

20 18 130 Rick Sibila FR 00:18:54.50 Carrollton

21 19 703 Derick Garrison SR 00:18:54.97 Union Local

22 20 99 Nicholas Hatfield SO 00:19:03.47 Cambridge

23 21 302 Seth Krocker SO 00:19:05.98 Indian Valley

24 22 297 Gage Woods JR 00:19:13.52 Indian Valley

25 23 383 Sam Busic FR 00:19:16.64 Licking Valley

26 24 382 Anthony Blizzard FR 00:19:20.10 Licking Valley

27 (25) 304 Delaney Phillips SO 00:19:26.40 Indian Valley

28 26 328 Carson Clouse JR 00:19:31.85 John Glenn

29 (27) 292 Hunter Albright JR 00:19:45.54 Indian Valley

30 28 503 John Kirkbride SO 00:19:46.36 Morgan

31 29 496 Tyler Locke SR 00:19:47.33 Morgan

32 30 345 Sean Thomas SR 00:19:49.60 John Marshall

33 31 606 Caleb Bryniarski SO 00:20:01.92 St. Clairsville

34 32 100 Keegan Mathers SO 00:20:07.77 Cambridge

35 (33) 89 Randall Forshey SR 00:20:09.35 Cambridge

36 34 500 Cody Young JR 00:20:12.13 Morgan

37 (35) 96 Ty Reed JR 00:20:22.40 Cambridge

38 36 378 Scott West SO 00:20:22.73 Licking Valley

39 37 485 Jackson Lendon FR 00:20:26.88 Meadowbrook

40 38 360 Owen Anderson FR 00:20:32.19 John Marshall

41 39 482 Jacob Banister SO 00:20:42.49 Meadowbrook

42 0 290 Ashton Truex SR 00:20:46.62 Indian Valley

43 (40) 603 Zach McKeever JR 00:20:48.80 St. Clairsville

44 0 294 Skyler Byers JR 00:20:51.03 Indian Valley

45 41 356 Nate Alderman SO 00:21:03.36 John Marshall

46 0 293 Moss Alford JR 00:21:06.74 Indian Valley

47 0 94 Nathan Lopez JR 00:21:08.43 Cambridge

48 42 704 Jonathan Kemp SR 00:21:08.65 Union Local

49 (43) 595 Nathaniel Ellison SR 00:21:08.75 St. Clairsville

50 0 280 Colin Krantz JR 00:21:15.51 Indian Creek

51 0 93 Josh Atkinson JR 00:21:16.40 Cambridge

SplitFireTiming.com Printed: 10/2/2021 11:59:50 AM Page: 4 of 5



2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Large School - 3

52 44 376 Matthew Fehrman SO 00:21:25.73 Licking Valley

53 0 303 Gavyn Miles SO 00:21:29.27 Indian Valley

54 45 344 Morgan Miller SR 00:21:31.93 John Marshall

55 (46) 384 Sam Cooperrider FR 00:21:32.53 Licking Valley

56 47 129 Turner Eddy FR 00:21:36.52 Carrollton

57 (48) 350 Tyler Thomas JR 00:21:39.55 John Marshall

58 49 477 Drew Webster SR 00:21:42.58 Meadowbrook

59 50 710 Austin Stoner JR 00:21:43.76 Union Local

60 51 119 Kobe Green JR 00:21:44.06 Carrollton

61 52 118 Garrett Bourquin JR 00:21:49.58 Carrollton

62 53 484 Caleb Blackledge FR 00:21:50.84 Meadowbrook

63 (54) 110 Brody Wade SR 00:21:52.39 Carrollton

64 (55) 364 William Clark SR 00:21:53.08 Licking Valley

65 0 757 Kaleb McFee SR 00:21:55.28 West Muskingum

66 0 90 Kameron Heskett SR 00:22:01.39 Cambridge

67 (56) 337 Ashton Welch SO 00:22:03.19 John Glenn

68 57 706 Aidan Milliken SR 00:22:05.35 Union Local

69 0 597 Brendan Miller SR 00:22:06.22 St. Clairsville

70 0 602 Jarod Holstein JR 00:22:09.86 St. Clairsville

71 58 702 Kaleb Farmer SR 00:22:14.86 Union Local

72 0 386 Carson Prouty FR 00:22:23.56 Licking Valley

73 59 476 Drake Denman SR 00:22:29.18 Meadowbrook

74 0 599 T.J. Sacco SR 00:22:31.62 St. Clairsville

75 0 759 Hayden Keightley JR 00:22:53.50 West Muskingum

76 0 470 Elijah Herlocker SO 00:22:54.70 Maysville

77 (60) 127 Grayson Rodgers SO 00:23:05.36 Carrollton

78 0 124 Craig Brackin SO 00:23:23.70 Carrollton

79 (61) 336 Alex Smith SO 00:23:33.44 John Glenn

80 0 461 Elijah Milatovich SR 00:23:34.76 Maysville

81 (62) 705 Marcus Koyder SR 00:23:54.91 Union Local

82 0 370 Job Busic JR 00:23:55.09 Licking Valley

83 63 504 Blaize May SO 00:24:17.71 Morgan

84 64 499 Trayton Nelson JR 00:24:31.70 Morgan

85 0 101 Carter Forshey FR 00:24:33.15 Cambridge

86 0 125 Eric Brackin SO 00:24:42.00 Carrollton

87 (65) 346 Travis Wright SR 00:25:06.87 John Marshall

88 0 366 Kade Parker SR 00:25:33.49 Licking Valley

89 0 611 Luke Stack FR 00:26:04.79 St. Clairsville

90 0 120 Xander Nitz JR 00:26:09.69 Carrollton

91 0 340 Colton Harmon FR 00:26:11.85 John Glenn

92 0 469 Tillman Hawk SO 00:27:28.19 Maysville

93 0 341 Cooper Klies FR 00:28:08.79 John Glenn

94 0 385 Colter Little FR 00:28:50.89 Licking Valley
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